ABALONE TECHNOLOGY GROUP  |  E- mail:  GlobalSales@ Abalone- tech. com |  Website:  www. abalone- tech.com
Fiber Optic Patch Panel
No
n
co
nt
ra
ctu
al
pi
ct
ur
es
1U 19 inch High Density
96F Fiber Optic Patch Panel
• Standard 1U height, 19inch rack mounted, suitable for cabinet, rack installation.
• Made by high strength cold roll steel
• Electrostatic power spraying can pass 48 hours salt spray test
• Mounting hanger can be adjusted forward and backward
• With sliding rails, smooth sliding design, convenient for operating
• Reasonable structure design, reliable for optical cable management
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Reference
1U 19 inch High Density 96F Fiber Optic Patch Panel with cassette  ,unloaded HDPP01-96F
DESCRIPTION
It is a high density fiber optic patch panel that made by high quality cold roll steel material, the surface is with electrostatic powder
spraying. It is sliding type 1U height for 19inch rack mounted application. It can 4pcs MPO cassettes for max 96 fiber connection and
distribution. There are cable fixing kit at back side of patch panel and with cable management rings at front side of patch panel. It
has front and rear metal doors.
Item Name Specification Qty
1 Mounting hanger 75*19.8*43.5mm 2pcs
2 Round head screw with washer M4*6/metal/Bright chrome 4pcs
3 Countersunk head screw M4*8/metal/Bright chrome 8pcs
4 Plastic cable management rings ABS/Black 2pcs
5 Nylon cable tie 3mm*120mm/white 10pcs
FEATURES
Drawings: (mm) Instruction:
ACCESSORIES
1.MPO/MTP patch cord     2. MPO/MTP adapter    3. MTP/MPO-LC patch
cord  4. LC duplex adapter without flange    5. cable tie